



Surrey County ASA 1m Age Groups

Spectrum

Guildford



07 March 2020

Detailed Results

7.0.5.5

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lucy Barcza (2009) -- South West London Diving													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			14.5	24.65	50.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	83.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	109.65	
2 Winnie Griffiths (2010) -- South West London Diving													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	48.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.5	22.95	71.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.0	30.80	102.40	
(3) Emma Mills (2009) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	16.80	16.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.0	16.50	33.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5			11.5	16.10	49.40	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			11.5	16.10	65.50	

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mia Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.5	34.40	62.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	84.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	117.55	
2 Eva O'Reilly (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	25.90	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	19.20	45.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	73.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	100.00	
3 Liberty Smith (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	49.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	75.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	22.40	97.50	

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Callum Salter (2008) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



C - Boys (12/13 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	58.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.5	31.20	89.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	116.00	
1 George Taylor (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	52.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	79.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	102.90	
2 Lewis Gordon (2008) -- South West London Diving													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	21.60	47.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	17.60	64.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	102.10	
3 Finn Heath (2007) -- Star Diving Club													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	21.70	21.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	46.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	22.50	69.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	93.00	
4 Felix Bushell (2008) -- Star Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	20.15	20.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	41.15	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	61.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	87.00	
(6) James Taylor (2008) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	18.20	18.20	
201A Back Dive	1	1.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.0			9.0	9.00	27.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	14.70	41.90	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	17.50	59.40	

B - Girls (14/15 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Abbey Mileham (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	56.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	87.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	113.80	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	153.40	
1 Amy Smith (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	52.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	75.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	107.05	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	133.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



B - Girls (14/15 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2	Lottie Webster (2006) -- South West London Diving												
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	19.50	19.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	43.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0			9.5	15.20	58.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			15.0	22.50	81.20	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	109.20	

B - Boys (14/15 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	63.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	28.90	92.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	25.00	117.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	40.70	158.15	
(2)	Kieran O'Neill (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy (guest)												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	36.00	65.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	30.80	96.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	126.55	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.0			7.5	15.75	142.30	
(3)	Sam Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest)												
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	25.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	55.20	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	81.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	113.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	139.60	
2	Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club												
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	42.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	18.40	61.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	25.50	86.65	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	110.65	

A - Girls (16/18 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1)	Sophie Kemp (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy (guest)												
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	24.75	24.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	56.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	85.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	27.00	112.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	138.50	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	3.5			11.5	19.55	158.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



A - Girls (16/18 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Emma King (2003) -- South West London Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	9.60	37.65	3
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	28.00	65.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	86.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	110.45	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	138.50	

A - Boys (16/18 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	39.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	41.40	81.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	119.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	36.00	155.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	192.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	38.75	230.90	

F - Women (19+ Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Helen England (1979) -- Star Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	25.35	25.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	48.60	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	28.80	77.40	
5311A Reverse Dive ½ Twist	1	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	29.45	106.85	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	29.70	136.55	
2 Laura Neall (1988) -- Star Diving Club													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.5			10.5	16.80	16.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	17.60	34.40	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0			10.5	19.95	54.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.5	20.25	74.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	23.25	97.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

